
 
  
  

  
   

  
  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  
   

   
   

  
  

           

           

       
             

Texas School for the Blind and Visually Impaired 
Weekends Home Program - Travel Calendar 2023-24 

Registration Day - August 13, 2023 - Family/District Drop off at TSBVI 

Week # Closure? Depart return 
1 Friday 8/18/23 Sunday 8/20/23 
2 Friday 8/25/23 Sunday 8/27/23 
3 Closure Friday 9/1/23 Monday 9/4/23 
4 Friday 9/8/23 Sunday 9/10/23 
5 Friday 9/15/23 Sunday 9/17/23 
6 Friday 9/22/23 Sunday 9/24/23 
7 Friday 9/29/23 Sunday 10/1/23 
8 Friday 10/6/24 Sunday 10/8/24 
9 Closure Thursday 10/12/23 Monday 10/16/23 

10 Friday 10/20/23 Sunday 10/22/23 
11 Friday 10/27/23 Sunday 10/29/23 
12 Friday 11/3/23 Sunday 11/5/23 
13 Friday 11/10/23 Sunday 11/12/23 
14 Closure Friday 11/17/23 Sunday 11/26/23 
15 Friday 12/1/23 Sunday 12/3/23 
16 Friday 12/8/23 Sunday 12/10/23 
17 Friday 12/15/23 Sunday 12/17/23 
18 Closure Thursday 12/21/23 Monday 1/8/24 
19 Closure Friday 1/12/24 Monday 1/15/24 
20 Friday 1/19/24 Sunday 1/21/24 
21 Friday 1/26/24 Sunday 1/28/24 
22 Friday 2/2/24 Sunday 2/4/24 
23 Friday 2/9/24 Sunday 2/11/24 
24 Closure Thursday 2/15/24 Monday 2/19/24 
25 Friday 2/23/24 Sunday 2/25/24 
26 Friday 3/1/24 Sunday 3/3/24 
27 Closure Thursday 3/7/24 Sunday 3/17/24 
28 Friday 3/22/24 Sunday 3/24/24 
29 Closure Thursday 3/28/24 Monday 4/1/24 
30 Friday 4/5/24 Sunday 4/7/24 
31 Friday 4/12/24 Sunday 4/14/24 
32 Friday 4/19/24 Sunday 4/21/24 
33 Friday 4/26/24 Sunday 4/28/24 
34 Friday 5/3/24 Sunday 5/5/24 
35 Friday 5/10/24 Sunday 5/12/24 
36 Friday 5/17/24 Sunday 5/19/24 

Last Day of School - May 23, 2024 - Family/District Pick-up at TSBVI 
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